
SIUE Derek Dolenc Invitational
Dates: Sep 25-26, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 7092

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 SIU Edwardsville 275 278 288 841 -11
2 UT Martin 289 280 291 860 +8
3 Bradley 282 284 295 861 +9
4 Missouri State 291 289 288 868 +16
5 Iowa Western CC 296 291 285 872 +20
6 Creighton 288 299 297 884 +32
7 Nebraska-Omaha 307 297 286 890 +38
8 Drake 301 300 291 892 +40
9 Murray State 300 293 303 896 +44
10 Valparaiso 294 302 303 899 +47
11 Nicholls 299 307 297 903 +51
12 Northern Iowa 294 309 307 910 +58
13 Loyola-Chicago 309 301 304 914 +62
14 Western Illinois 308 305 308 921 +69
15 Mott CC 312 308 302 922 +70
16 Eastern Illinois 306 304 313 923 +71
17 North Dakota 316 315 325 956 +104
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 SIU Edwardsville 275 278 288 841 -11
4 Conor Dore 69 69 72 210 -3
T 6 Austin Glendinning 69 69 74 212 -1
T 11 Kyle Slattery 77 68 69 214 +1
T 13 Danny Gorman 67 75 73 215 +2
19 Brady Dixon 70 72 77 219 +6

2 UT Martin 289 280 291 860 +8
3 Jack Story 72 67 70 209 -4
T 6 Ross Redmont 75 67 70 212 -1
T 23 Hunter Richardson 70 77 74 221 +8
T 33 Nick Wolf 72 75 77 224 +11
T 54 Cameron Smith 76 71 82 229 +16

3 Bradley 282 284 295 861 +9
1 Ethan Brue 67 69 69 205 -8
16 Charles Jahn 71 74 72 217 +4
T 23 Dan Lensing 72 72 77 221 +8
T 28 Zach Jewell 76 69 77 222 +9
T 65 Drake Bushong 72 82 78 232 +19

4 Missouri State 291 289 288 868 +16
T 8 Kory Franks 72 68 73 213 E
T 20 Brad Carpenter 74 73 73 220 +7
T 20 Jack Knoesel 70 72 78 220 +7
T 28 John Fuchs 77 76 69 222 +9
T 33 Adam Fisher 75 76 73 224 +11

5 Iowa Western CC 296 291 285 872 +20
2 Joel Durnford 69 70 68 207 -6
T 23 AJ Nolin 73 75 73 221 +8
T 33 Tom Westenberger 79 72 73 224 +11
T 33 Parker McEachern 75 74 75 224 +11
T 44 Albert Nilsson 80 75 71 226 +13

6 Creighton 288 299 297 884 +32
T 11 Charlie Bolton 67 73 74 214 +1
T 23 Koy Potthoff 78 69 74 221 +8
T 33 Nate Vontz 72 79 73 224 +11
T 48 Trey Petitt 71 80 76 227 +14
T 78 Bradley Keyer 78 78 79 235 +22

7 Nebraska-Omaha 307 297 286 890 +38
15 Kevin Gordon 77 70 69 216 +3
T 39 Sam Musch 77 75 73 225 +12
T 44 Thirawat Chantrakantanond 79 74 73 226 +13
T 54 David Huxham 74 78 77 229 +16
88 Cole Christain 83 88 71 242 +29

8 Drake 301 300 291 892 +40
T 31 Tim Lim 76 73 74 223 +10
T 33 Drew Ison 73 74 77 224 +11
T 44 Chase Wicklund 75 76 75 226 +13
T 48 Tommi Avant 77 77 73 227 +14
T 59 Jack Kennedy 79 82 69 230 +17
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Dates: Sep 25-26, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 7092

3

9 Murray State 300 293 303 896 +44
T 13 Gabe Wheeler 68 73 74 215 +2
T 28 Avery Edwards 77 75 70 222 +9
T 65 Connor Coombs 80 75 77 232 +19
T 69 Quinn Eaton 81 70 82 233 +20
WD Austin Knight 75 75 WD WD +8

10 Valparaiso 294 302 303 899 +47
5 Drew Alexander 65 72 74 211 -2
T 39 Brett Seward 78 74 73 225 +12
T 69 Michael Doherty 75 80 78 233 +20
T 69 Matthew McCarthy 76 76 81 233 +20
85 Jeremy Wu 78 82 78 238 +25

11 Nicholls 299 307 297 903 +51
T 17 Connor Campbell 74 72 72 218 +5
T 51 Chad Watts Denyes 76 76 76 228 +15
T 62 Jack Lee 74 81 76 231 +18
T 69 Albert Badosa-Soler 75 78 80 233 +20
T 74 Baker Stevenson 80 81 73 234 +21

12 Northern Iowa 294 309 307 910 +58
T 48 Jared Rowe 71 75 81 227 +14
T 51 Sam DeBartolo 74 79 75 228 +15
T 54 Parker Oleson 74 79 76 229 +16
T 59 Marshall Lamb 75 76 79 230 +17
T 65 Sam Sacquitne 75 80 77 232 +19

13 Loyola-Chicago 309 301 304 914 +62
T 23 Justin LaFrance 74 75 72 221 +8
T 39 Tyler Anderson 78 73 74 225 +12
T 69 Orion Yamat 80 76 77 233 +20
T 78 Nick Welden 77 77 81 235 +22
93 Kenny Mleko 86 81 84 251 +38

14 Western Illinois 308 305 308 921 +69
T 51 Trent Snodgrass 76 76 76 228 +15
T 59 Jackson Wetherbee 73 82 75 230 +17
T 82 John Duggan 86 76 74 236 +23
T 82 Drew Eaton 75 78 83 236 +23
90 Kyle Irlbacker 84 75 85 244 +31

15 Mott CC 312 308 302 922 +70
T 39 Ryan Kauppila 75 76 74 225 +12
T 62 Joey Coriasso 82 72 77 231 +18
T 74 Joe Montpas 78 82 74 234 +21
T 82 Noah Troyer 77 82 77 236 +23
89 Noah Rocheleau 84 78 81 243 +30

16 Eastern Illinois 306 304 313 923 +71
T 17 Romeo Perez 71 75 72 218 +5
T 54 Charlie Adare 75 71 83 229 +16
T 86 Alex Gowin 83 77 79 239 +26
T 86 Sebastian Olrog 79 81 79 239 +26
94 Marcello Verdolin 81 88 85 254 +41

17 North Dakota 316 315 325 956 +104
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T 65 Jeremy Kirk 80 72 80 232 +19
T 78 Jordan Smith 75 77 83 235 +22
91 Keaton Wolf 83 84 78 245 +32
92 Cole Kerns 78 82 87 247 +34
95 Jack Stellon 96 93 84 273 +60
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 8 Kyle MacDonald Drake 71 70 72 213 E

T 8 Jordan Harre SIUEdwardsville 69 72 72 213 E

T 20 Will Starkey SIUEdwardsville 74 69 77 220 +7
T 31 Ryan Davis UT Martin 73 75 75 223 +10
T 39 Miguel Montelongo Bradley 70 75 80 225 +12

T 44 Grant Gavin SIUEdwardsville 76 74 76 226 +13

T 54 Spencer Underwood SIUEdwardsville 72 79 78 229 +16
T 62 Tate Chumley UT Martin 75 80 76 231 +18
T 74 Rhett Cardwell Murray State 73 79 82 234 +21
T 74 Zach Cutler Valparaiso 73 78 83 234 +21

T 78 Pat Ravn Nebraska-Omaha 81 85 69 235 +22
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 SIU Edwardsville 275 278 288 841 -11
2 UT Martin 289 280 291 860 +8
3 Bradley 282 284 295 861 +9
4 Missouri State 291 289 288 868 +16
5 Iowa Western CC 296 291 285 872 +20
6 Creighton 288 299 297 884 +32
7 Nebraska-Omaha 307 297 286 890 +38
8 Drake 301 300 291 892 +40
9 Murray State 300 293 303 896 +44
10 Valparaiso 294 302 303 899 +47
11 Nicholls 299 307 297 903 +51
12 Northern Iowa 294 309 307 910 +58
13 Loyola-Chicago 309 301 304 914 +62
14 Western Illinois 308 305 308 921 +69
15 Mott CC 312 308 302 922 +70
16 Eastern Illinois 306 304 313 923 +71
17 North Dakota 316 315 325 956 +104

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Ethan Brue Bradley 67 69 69 205 -8
2 Joel Durnford Iowa Western CC 69 70 68 207 -6
3 Jack Story UT Martin 72 67 70 209 -4
4 Conor Dore SIU Edwardsville 69 69 72 210 -3
5 Drew Alexander Valparaiso 65 72 74 211 -2
6 Ross Redmont UT Martin 75 67 70 212 -1

Austin Glendinning SIU Edwardsville 69 69 74 212 -1
8 Kory Franks Missouri State 72 68 73 213 E

*Kyle MacDonald Drake 71 70 72 213 E
*Jordan Harre SIU Edwardsville 69 72 72 213 E

11 Kyle Slattery SIU Edwardsville 77 68 69 214 +1
Charlie Bolton Creighton 67 73 74 214 +1

13 Gabe Wheeler Murray State 68 73 74 215 +2
Danny Gorman SIU Edwardsville 67 75 73 215 +2

15 Kevin Gordon Nebraska-Omaha 77 70 69 216 +3
16 Charles Jahn Bradley 71 74 72 217 +4
17 Connor Campbell Nicholls 74 72 72 218 +5

Romeo Perez Eastern Illinois 71 75 72 218 +5
19 Brady Dixon SIU Edwardsville 70 72 77 219 +6
20 *Will Starkey SIU Edwardsville 74 69 77 220 +7

Brad Carpenter Missouri State 74 73 73 220 +7
Jack Knoesel Missouri State 70 72 78 220 +7



SIUE Derek Dolenc Invitational
Dates: Sep 25-26, 2017

Team Statistics
Round: 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Creighton 3.00 E
SIU Edwardsville 3.20 +5
Iowa Western CC 3.24 +6
Nebraska-Omaha 3.32 +8
Missouri State 3.32 +8
Drake 3.36 +9
Mott CC 3.36 +9
UT Martin 3.40 +10
Loyola-Chicago 3.44 +11
Valparaiso 3.44 +11
Western Illinois 3.44 +11
Northern Iowa 3.44 +11
Bradley 3.48 +12
Nicholls 3.48 +12
Eastern Illinois 3.56 +14
Murray State 3.70 +14
North Dakota 3.92 +23
PAR 4 SCORING

Drake 4.00 E
Iowa Western CC 4.02 +1
Nebraska-Omaha 4.02 +1
Missouri State 4.09 +4
Bradley 4.09 +4
SIU Edwardsville 4.11 +5
Murray State 4.17 +6
Valparaiso 4.22 +10
Nicholls 4.22 +10
UT Martin 4.24 +11
Creighton 4.29 +13
Northern Iowa 4.31 +14
Loyola-Chicago 4.40 +18
Mott CC 4.44 +20
Western Illinois 4.47 +21
Eastern Illinois 4.49 +22
North Dakota 4.62 +28
PAR 5 SCORING

UT Martin 4.85 -3
Iowa Western CC 4.90 -2
Murray State 4.94 -1
Nebraska-Omaha 4.95 -1
Missouri State 4.95 -1
Mott CC 4.95 -1
SIU Edwardsville 5.00 E
Nicholls 5.00 E
Bradley 5.10 +2
Loyola-Chicago 5.20 +4
Drake 5.20 +4
North Dakota 5.30 +6
Western Illinois 5.30 +6
Eastern Illinois 5.35 +7
Valparaiso 5.40 +8
Creighton 5.40 +8
Northern Iowa 5.40 +8

EAGLES

UT Martin 1
BIRDIES

Iowa Western CC 20
Nebraska-Omaha 15
Missouri State 14
Bradley 13
Drake 12
UT Martin 12
SIU Edwardsville 11
Valparaiso 11
Western Illinois 10
Nicholls 8
Eastern Illinois 7
Loyola-Chicago 7
Creighton 7
Murray State 5
Mott CC 4
North Dakota 2
Northern Iowa 2
PARS

Drake 61
SIU Edwardsville 60
Mott CC 60
Creighton 58
UT Martin 57
Northern Iowa 57
Nicholls 56
Nebraska-Omaha 55
Missouri State 55
Loyola-Chicago 53
Bradley 53
Iowa Western CC 52
Murray State 48
Western Illinois 46
Eastern Illinois 43
Valparaiso 43
North Dakota 41



SIUE Derek Dolenc Invitational
Dates: Sep 25-26, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 71  Yardage: 7092

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Ethan Brue Bradley 67 69 69 205 -8
2 Joel Durnford Iowa Western CC 69 70 68 207 -6
3 Jack Story UT Martin 72 67 70 209 -4
4 Conor Dore SIU Edwardsville 69 69 72 210 -3
5 Drew Alexander Valparaiso 65 72 74 211 -2
6 Ross Redmont UT Martin 75 67 70 212 -1

Austin Glendinning SIU Edwardsville 69 69 74 212 -1
8 Kory Franks Missouri State 72 68 73 213 E

*Kyle MacDonald Drake 71 70 72 213 E
*Jordan Harre SIU Edwardsville 69 72 72 213 E

11 Kyle Slattery SIU Edwardsville 77 68 69 214 +1
Charlie Bolton Creighton 67 73 74 214 +1

13 Gabe Wheeler Murray State 68 73 74 215 +2
Danny Gorman SIU Edwardsville 67 75 73 215 +2

15 Kevin Gordon Nebraska-Omaha 77 70 69 216 +3
16 Charles Jahn Bradley 71 74 72 217 +4
17 Connor Campbell Nicholls 74 72 72 218 +5

Romeo Perez Eastern Illinois 71 75 72 218 +5
19 Brady Dixon SIU Edwardsville 70 72 77 219 +6
20 *Will Starkey SIU Edwardsville 74 69 77 220 +7

Brad Carpenter Missouri State 74 73 73 220 +7
Jack Knoesel Missouri State 70 72 78 220 +7

23 Dan Lensing Bradley 72 72 77 221 +8
Koy Potthoff Creighton 78 69 74 221 +8
AJ Nolin Iowa Western CC 73 75 73 221 +8
Justin LaFrance Loyola-Chicago 74 75 72 221 +8
Hunter Richardson UT Martin 70 77 74 221 +8

28 John Fuchs Missouri State 77 76 69 222 +9
Zach Jewell Bradley 76 69 77 222 +9
Avery Edwards Murray State 77 75 70 222 +9

31 *Ryan Davis UT Martin 73 75 75 223 +10
Tim Lim Drake 76 73 74 223 +10

33 Adam Fisher Missouri State 75 76 73 224 +11
Tom Westenberger Iowa Western CC 79 72 73 224 +11
Drew Ison Drake 73 74 77 224 +11
Nick Wolf UT Martin 72 75 77 224 +11
Nate Vontz Creighton 72 79 73 224 +11
Parker McEachern Iowa Western CC 75 74 75 224 +11

39 Brett Seward Valparaiso 78 74 73 225 +12
Tyler Anderson Loyola-Chicago 78 73 74 225 +12
Ryan Kauppila Mott CC 75 76 74 225 +12
Sam Musch Nebraska-Omaha 77 75 73 225 +12
*Miguel Montelongo Bradley 70 75 80 225 +12

44 Chase Wicklund Drake 75 76 75 226 +13
Albert Nilsson Iowa Western CC 80 75 71 226 +13
Thirawat Chantrakantanond Nebraska-Omaha 79 74 73 226 +13
*Grant Gavin SIU Edwardsville 76 74 76 226 +13

48 Jared Rowe Northern Iowa 71 75 81 227 +14
Trey Petitt Creighton 71 80 76 227 +14
Tommi Avant Drake 77 77 73 227 +14

51 Sam DeBartolo Northern Iowa 74 79 75 228 +15
Chad Watts Denyes Nicholls 76 76 76 228 +15
Trent Snodgrass Western Illinois 76 76 76 228 +15

54 *Spencer Underwood SIU Edwardsville 72 79 78 229 +16
Cameron Smith UT Martin 76 71 82 229 +16
David Huxham Nebraska-Omaha 74 78 77 229 +16
Charlie Adare Eastern Illinois 75 71 83 229 +16
Parker Oleson Northern Iowa 74 79 76 229 +16

59 Jackson Wetherbee Western Illinois 73 82 75 230 +17
Marshall Lamb Northern Iowa 75 76 79 230 +17
Jack Kennedy Drake 79 82 69 230 +17

62 *Tate Chumley UT Martin 75 80 76 231 +18
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Joey Coriasso Mott CC 82 72 77 231 +18
Jack Lee Nicholls 74 81 76 231 +18

65 Sam Sacquitne Northern Iowa 75 80 77 232 +19
Drake Bushong Bradley 72 82 78 232 +19
Connor Coombs Murray State 80 75 77 232 +19
Jeremy Kirk North Dakota 80 72 80 232 +19

69 Michael Doherty Valparaiso 75 80 78 233 +20
Orion Yamat Loyola-Chicago 80 76 77 233 +20
Albert Badosa-Soler Nicholls 75 78 80 233 +20
Matthew McCarthy Valparaiso 76 76 81 233 +20
Quinn Eaton Murray State 81 70 82 233 +20

74 *Rhett Cardwell Murray State 73 79 82 234 +21
*Zach Cutler Valparaiso 73 78 83 234 +21
Joe Montpas Mott CC 78 82 74 234 +21
Baker Stevenson Nicholls 80 81 73 234 +21

78 Nick Welden Loyola-Chicago 77 77 81 235 +22
*Pat Ravn Nebraska-Omaha 81 85 69 235 +22
Bradley Keyer Creighton 78 78 79 235 +22
Jordan Smith North Dakota 75 77 83 235 +22

82 Noah Troyer Mott CC 77 82 77 236 +23
John Duggan Western Illinois 86 76 74 236 +23
Drew Eaton Western Illinois 75 78 83 236 +23

85 Jeremy Wu Valparaiso 78 82 78 238 +25
86 Alex Gowin Eastern Illinois 83 77 79 239 +26

Sebastian Olrog Eastern Illinois 79 81 79 239 +26
88 Cole Christain Nebraska-Omaha 83 88 71 242 +29
89 Noah Rocheleau Mott CC 84 78 81 243 +30
90 Kyle Irlbacker Western Illinois 84 75 85 244 +31
91 Keaton Wolf North Dakota 83 84 78 245 +32
92 Cole Kerns North Dakota 78 82 87 247 +34
93 Kenny Mleko Loyola-Chicago 86 81 84 251 +38
94 Marcello Verdolin Eastern Illinois 81 88 85 254 +41
95 Jack Stellon North Dakota 96 93 84 273 +60
95 Austin Knight Murray State 75 75 WD 212 +8



SIUE Derek Dolenc Invitational
Dates: Sep 25-26, 2017

Player Statistics for Round 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Albert Nilsson
Iowa Western
CC 2.80 -1

Kyle Slattery
SIU
Edwardsville 2.80 -1

Avery Edwards Murray State 2.80 -1
Nate Vontz Creighton 2.80 -1

Spencer Underwood
SIU
Edwardsville 2.80 -1

Ethan Brue Bradley 3.00 E
Trey Petitt Creighton 3.00 E
Baker Stevenson Nicholls 3.00 E
Koy Potthoff Creighton 3.00 E
Justin LaFrance Loyola-Chicago 3.00 E
Drew Alexander Valparaiso 3.00 E

Pat Ravn
Nebraska-Omah
a 3.00 E

Ross Redmont UT Martin 3.00 E
Jack Kennedy Drake 3.00 E
Bradley Keyer Creighton 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING

Jordan Harre
SIU
Edwardsville 3.78 -2

ThirawatChantrakantanond
Nebraska-Omah
a 3.78 -2

Ethan Brue Bradley 3.89 -1

Kevin Gordon
Nebraska-Omah
a 3.89 -1

Pat Ravn
Nebraska-Omah
a 3.89 -1

Jack Kennedy Drake 3.89 -1

Joel Durnford
Iowa Western
CC 3.89 -1

Charles Jahn Bradley 3.89 -1
Tim Lim Drake 3.89 -1
John Fuchs Missouri State 3.89 -1
Brett Seward Valparaiso 3.89 -1
Drew Ison Drake 4.00 E
Adam Fisher Missouri State 4.00 E
John Duggan Western Illinois 4.00 E

Danny Gorman
SIU
Edwardsville 4.00 E

PAR 5 SCORING

Jack Story UT Martin 4.00 -4
Tommi Avant Drake 4.50 -2

Kevin Gordon
Nebraska-Omah
a 4.50 -2

Cole Christain
Nebraska-Omah
a 4.50 -2

Kyle Slattery
SIU
Edwardsville 4.50 -2

Hunter Richardson UT Martin 4.50 -2
Connor Campbell Nicholls 4.50 -2
Brad Carpenter Missouri State 4.50 -2

Joel Durnford
Iowa Western
CC 4.50 -2

John Fuchs Missouri State 4.50 -2

Sam Musch
Nebraska-Omah
a 4.50 -2

Ethan Brue Bradley 4.75 -1
Baker Stevenson Nicholls 4.75 -1

Albert Nilsson
Iowa Western
CC 4.75 -1

Joe Montpas Mott CC 4.75 -1

EAGLES

Jack Story UT Martin 1

BIRDIES

Joel Durnford
Iowa Western
CC 6

Cole Christain
Nebraska-Omah
a 5

Kyle Slattery
SIU
Edwardsville 5

Parker McEachern
Iowa Western
CC 5

John Fuchs Missouri State 5
Avery Edwards Murray State 4
Drew Alexander Valparaiso 4
Brett Seward Valparaiso 4
Chad Watts Denyes Nicholls 4
Tommi Avant Drake 4

Tom Westenberger
Iowa Western
CC 4

Charles Jahn Bradley 4
Hunter Richardson UT Martin 4
Ethan Brue Bradley 4

Kevin Gordon
Nebraska-Omah
a 3

PARS

Baker Stevenson Nicholls 15

Albert Nilsson
Iowa Western
CC 15

Ross Redmont UT Martin 15
Kyle MacDonald Drake 15

Kevin Gordon
Nebraska-Omah
a 14

Sam DeBartolo Northern Iowa 14
Chase Wicklund Drake 14
Noah Troyer Mott CC 14

Pat Ravn
Nebraska-Omah
a 14

Jack Kennedy Drake 14
Ryan Davis UT Martin 14
Ethan Brue Bradley 13
Adam Fisher Missouri State 13
Romeo Perez Eastern Illinois 13
Joe Montpas Mott CC 13



SIUE Derek Dolenc Invitational
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Course Statistics
Post Round 3

1

Round 3 - Gateway National GC

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 401 10 65 17 4 4.16 4 401 1
2 4 462 5 55 25 11 1 4.45 4 462 2
3 5 655 8 54 25 9 1 5.40 5 655 3
4 3 194 4 59 27 6 2 3.39 3 194 4
5 4 475 6 65 18 6 4 4.29 4 475 5
6 5 556 9 66 16 4 5.16 5 556 6
7 3 200 5 56 29 6 1 3.39 3 200 7
8 4 417 16 61 14 5 4.08 4 417 8
9 4 427 9 57 24 6 4.28 4 427 9
10 4 315 13 67 14 2 4.05 4 315 10
11 4 442 7 61 20 8 3 4.34 4 442 11
12 3 147 4 59 22 11 5 3.48 3 147 12
13 5 557 19 62 12 3 4.99 5 557 13
14 3 236 6 57 28 5 1 3.34 3 236 14
15 4 454 9 45 35 7 5 4.49 4 454 15
16 4 384 12 60 22 2 1 4.16 4 384 16
17 3 225 3 51 38 4 1 3.46 3 225 17
18 5 545 1 31 41 19 4 1 4.95 5 545 18

Round 2 - Gateway National GC

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 401 11 59 22 4 1 4.21 4 401 1
2 4 462 10 60 20 6 4.23 4 462 2
3 5 655 4 43 31 18 8 5.79 5 655 3
4 3 194 3 58 29 6 3.40 3 194 4
5 4 475 10 59 24 3 1 4.22 4 475 5
6 5 556 1 32 44 17 2 4.86 5 556 6
7 3 200 2 58 24 12 1 3.51 3 200 7
8 4 417 12 53 28 3 4.23 4 417 8
9 4 427 6 47 35 8 1 4.48 4 427 9
10 4 315 22 58 13 3 1 3.98 4 315 10
11 4 442 6 52 23 15 7 4.64 4 442 11
12 3 147 26 52 10 8 3 3.04 3 147 12
13 5 557 21 59 16 4.95 5 557 13
14 3 236 3 53 34 6 1 3.46 3 236 14
15 4 454 6 51 27 12 8 4.59 4 454 15
16 4 384 9 63 19 5 4.21 4 384 16
17 3 225 7 55 32 2 1 3.31 3 225 17
18 5 545 4 38 41 10 3 1 4.70 5 545 18



SIUE Derek Dolenc Invitational
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Course Statistics
Post Round 3

2

Round 1 - Gateway National GC

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 401 8 62 18 8 1 4.28 4 401 1
2 4 462 7 72 13 4 1 4.17 4 462 2
3 5 655 7 52 30 7 2 5.41 5 655 3
4 3 194 2 55 33 6 1 3.46 3 194 4
5 4 475 9 65 16 6 1 4.21 4 475 5
6 5 556 28 46 18 4 4.98 5 556 6
7 3 200 5 57 23 11 1 3.43 3 200 7
8 4 417 7 53 30 6 3 4.40 4 417 8
9 4 427 7 59 24 6 2 4.32 4 427 9
10 4 315 16 68 8 4 1 4.01 4 315 10
11 4 442 12 52 15 17 6 4.48 4 442 11
12 3 147 15 62 14 5 1 3.10 3 147 12
13 5 557 1 20 60 6 9 1 5.03 5 557 13
14 3 236 5 54 28 9 2 3.46 3 236 14
15 4 454 6 50 31 9 2 4.50 4 454 15
16 4 384 11 57 22 6 1 4.25 4 384 16
17 3 225 7 64 20 5 1 3.25 3 225 17
18 5 545 37 47 11 1 1 4.76 5 545 18


